Halyard
Empfohlene Reinraumklassen
ISO  3  4  5  6  7  8  9
GMP  C  D
Nitril-Handschuhe PUREZERO HG3 SGX (white)
#CLN3231SM
pure¹¹-Nr.: 1105044, Marke: Halyard
Eigenschaften

away from direct sunlight, away from sources of heat, and away
from radioactive sources.
Ordering Information
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 White SGX* NITRILE
CLEANROOM GLOVES, NON-STERILE, AMBIDEXTROUS,
SMOOTH
Size Code
XS CLN3231XS
SM CLN3231SM
MD CLN3231MD
LG CLN3231LG
XL CLN32311XL
For additional information
or samples, contact your
local distributor or visit

away from direct sunlight, away from sources of heat, and away
from radioactive sources.
Ordering Information
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 White SGX* NITRILE
CLEANROOM GLOVES, NON-STERILE, AMBIDEXTROUS,
SMOOTH
Size Code
XS CLN3231XS
SM CLN3231SM
MD CLN3231MD
LG CLN3231LG
XL CLN32311XL
For additional information
or samples, contact your
local distributor or visit